
DENA STABLES - TURNHOUT

CD RV 3001 

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 1
E-5

Piste 2

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

13:00 1 Van Dorsselaer     Sarah Ddj Donna Special ' x Pirozet

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 2
E-7

Piste 2

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

14:42 1 Van Dorsselaer     Sarah Ddj Donna Special ' x Pirozet

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 3
E-5

Piste 2

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

13:06 1 Joosen     Noa Falco '528008080171201 x 0

13:12 2 Van De Ven     Yinthe Tina '056022000240627 x 0

13:18 3 Van den Broeck     Jolien Jules '528018020061168 x valerie stb.20012292 ster

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 4
E-5

Piste 1

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

11:42 1 Depestel     Nathalie Dilemma Van Het Bloemenhof '056007000D46727 x Waykiki Van \'t Bloemenhof (r.d.)

11:48 2 Geens     Amber Extravagante van de kempenhoeve '056007000E48665 x Dancey van de kempenhoeve

11:54 3 Geissler     Katrin Jadro '056002W00290925 x Ulika

12:00 4 Leemans     Andre Opus Ls '826002100022998 x Lady-First

12:06 5 Meyvis     Tricia Duneway J '276441410543510 x Debby

12:12 6 Quirijnen     Daisy Laguna '276443438379303 x Jonora

12:18 7 Smits     Annick Freaky Star '528003201007015 x Livingstar

12:24 8 Steijlen     Astrid Halewijn 'DE 311 110045610 x Wemke D

12:30 9 Van Baelen     Sylvie Wunderboy Vd Zuuthoeve '056002W00183332 x Jura Van St.maarten

12:36 10 Van den Broeck     Britt Wamati '528003000310814 x Sera

12:42 11 Oostermeyer     Fran Graciamo Van De Landhoek '056002 x Acinta Van De Landhoek

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 5
E-7

Piste 2

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

13:30 1 Grootjans     Daan Leilindenhoeve s Evita '528018020012251 x 0

13:36 2 Hertogs     Seppe Joey ' x Lotte

13:42 3 Ronge     Anke Orchid's Aniko '528018520082522 x 0

13:48 4 Steijlen     Samantha 't Gold'n Hamrik's Darco '528017000500854 x 't Gold'n Hamrik's Karina

13:54 5 Van Broeck     Demi Caspar w '276435350284106 x 0

14:00 6 VAN DEN BERGH     CHARLOTTE Sebu 'NPA201073.00 x Callichora

14:06 7 VAN DER STEICHEL     AMELIE Jakarta '056013W00001429 x Margo B

14:12 8 Van Laere     Paulien De Goede Ree's Jazz '528017000301036 x 0
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14:18 9 Goovaerts     Alexander Simply Magic '528027040015918 x Unknown

14:24 10 Joosen     Noa Falco '528008080171201 x 0

14:30 11 Van De Ven     Yinthe Tina '056022000240627 x 0

14:36 12 Van den Broeck     Jolien Jules '528018020061168 x valerie stb.20012292 ster

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 6
E-7

Piste 1

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

9:30 1 LETENS     Maureen Wispering Lady '528003000306963 x H. Matcho's Girl

9:36 2 Depestel     Nathalie Dilemma Van Het Bloemenhof '056007000D46727 x Waykiki Van \'t Bloemenhof (r.d.)

9:42 3 Dewaide     Ellen Rogane-Sun '056009H00247282 x Rolina van't Hageland

9:48 4 Geens     Amber Extravagante van de kempenhoeve '056007000E48665 x Dancey van de kempenhoeve

9:54 5 Meyvis     Tricia Duneway J '276441410543510 x Debby

10:00 6 Van den Brande     Megan Samiro '276441411378908 x Arian's Diamond

10:06 7 Van den Broeck     Britt Wamati '528003000310814 x Sera

10:12 8 Van Roy     Laure Romeo ' x 0

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 7
E-7

Piste 1

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

10:24 1 Ceulemans     Sarah Eros '528003200900754 x Saffira D

10:30 2 Van Cauwenbergh     Melissa Dudley '528003000801040 x Kimona

10:36 3 Vreys     Hanne Lars van de Waterbroekhoeve ' x Santiana 1167

10:42 4 Boonen     Sanne Faya '528003201003200 x Urana

10:48 5 Geissler     Katrin Jadro '056002W00290925 x Ulika

10:54 6 Leemans     Andre Opus Ls '826002100022998 x Lady-First

11:00 7 Quirijnen     Daisy Laguna '276443438379303 x Jonora

11:06 8 Smits     Annick Freaky Star '528003201007015 x Livingstar

11:12 9 Steijlen     Astrid Halewijn 'DE 311 110045610 x Wemke D

11:18 10 Van Baelen     Sylvie Wunderboy Vd Zuuthoeve '056002W00183332 x Jura Van St.maarten

11:24 11 Verrezen     Johan Farandi '056002W00295343 x Granada 330046099

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 8
A-6

Piste 2

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

15:00 1 Gille     Kiyara Luminahof's Vurley Moon ' x Polsbury Pimpernel

15:06 2 Janssens     Amber Vanto '528008050090505 x Netty

15:12 3 Crets     Maxime Coelenhage S Lady Killer '528003000300345 x 0

15:18 4 Grootjans     Daan Leilindenhoeve s Evita '528018020012251 x 0

15:24 5 Hertogs     Seppe Joey ' x Lotte

15:30 6 Ronge     Anke Orchid's Aniko '528018520082522 x 0

15:36 7 Steijlen     Samantha 't Gold'n Hamrik's Darco '528017000500854 x 't Gold'n Hamrik's Karina

15:42 8 Van Broeck     Demi Caspar w '276435350284106 x 0

15:48 9 VAN DEN BERGH     CHARLOTTE Sebu 'NPA201073.00 x Callichora

15:54 10 VAN DER STEICHEL     AMELIE Jakarta '056013W00001429 x Margo B

16:00 11 Van Laere     Paulien De Goede Ree's Jazz '528017000301036 x 0

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 9
A-6

Piste 2

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

9:30 1 Anthonis     Jorien Bliksem BW ' x 0

9:36 2 De Backer     Xanthe Flor De L Ile De Porquerolles '27644343507508 x Karat

9:42 3 Lambrechts     Lise Donja '276437100197 x Quiny Depaulstra

9:48 4 Pisele     Elien Miranda '056002 x Haperna

9:54 5 Van Gool     Sara Hillbilly ' x Sabrine DE 430300007703

10:00 6 Vuylsteke     Justien Dagmar vd Aertse Hoeve '999999031103205 x Zora-T

10:06 7 Luyten     Jolien Elroy '528003200910772 x Jaimey
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10:12 8 Meulemans     Maxine Bloody Mary '528003000612852 x 0

10:18 9 Vischschoonmaker     Shelly Flortrak '276441410800109 x Kiruna IV

10:24 10 LETENS     Maureen Wispering Lady '528003000306963 x H. Matcho's Girl

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 10
A-6

Piste 2

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

10:30 1 De Jong     Priscilla Focus '276443430133110 x 0

10:36 2 Jacobs      Eva Hermelijn v/h Valenberghof - x -

10:42 3 Moens     Petra Bendini van de Molenberg '528003000605812 x Umi

10:48 4 Moernaut     Cindy Halina '056002W00260628 x Kalinka vh koningshof

10:54 5 Schelles     Christoph Haragon Van Ast '056002W00260169 x UDINE

11:00 6 Smans     Katleen Goldoni '056002W00250909 x Odysse

11:06 7 Tobback     Kimberly Riante '056002 x Gallion

11:12 8 Van Gastel     Leen Zapporo '528003000411953 x Irene

11:18 9 Ceulemans     Sarah Eros '528003200900754 x Saffira D

11:24 10 Van Cauwenbergh     Melissa Dudley '528003000801040 x Kimona

11:30 11 De Jong     Priscilla Kongo D\\\'amour '056002W00302899 x Darieux 412163295

11:36 12 Dries     Mieke Caprilli Van De Kempenhoeve '056007000C44565 x Famme !

11:42 13 Vreys     Hanne Lars van de Waterbroekhoeve ' x Santiana 1167

11:48 14 Clerx     Kirsten Filly Vd Wateringhoeve '276443434002009 x bo VD Wateringhoeve

11:54 15 De Munnynck     Marie Fangio van ten Bosch '056002W00242151 x Tanagra van ten bosch

12:00 16 Guns     Amber Brando '528003000603552 x Jottie

12:06 17 Moens     Petra Jamboree '056002W00292246 x Eurythmic

12:12 18 Proesmans     An Edon '528-003-200906233 x Sildonja

12:18 19 Schepkens     Kris Rose Romance '276433331146008 x Rose royale

12:24 20 Theocharidis     Niki Exilio Van Blommerschot '056002W00228035 x Ranonkel 98.09718

12:30 21 Vansteene     Tinne Hall'elujah '056002W00260641 x Timberley 00.02868

12:36 22 Dries     Mieke Bonnita Van De Kempenhoeve '056007000B42604 x Amoureuse V/d Kempenhoeve 

(r.d.)

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 11
L-6

Piste 2

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

16:12 1 Pauwels     Carolien D Waldfee '276443433849404 x ?ILLISIBLE

16:18 2 Crets     Maxime Ulti '056002P00132235 x /

16:24 3 Gille     Kiyara Luminahof's Vurley Moon ' x Polsbury Pimpernel

16:30 4 Janssens     Amber Vanto '528008050090505 x Netty

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 12
L-6

Piste 1

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

12:54 1 Eembeek     Laura Toledo '528003000009922 x Ivory

13:00 2 Luyten     Jolien Elroy '528003200910772 x Jaimey

13:06 3 Marien     Britt Don Rufo '276433352909506 x 0

13:12 4 Meulemans     Maxine Bloody Mary '528003000612852 x 0

13:18 5 Richmond     Charlotte Hermes '056002W00260804 x Sirenga van pronkenberg

13:24 6 Vischschoonmaker     Shelly Flortrak '276441410800109 x Kiruna IV

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 13
L-6

Piste 1

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

13:36 1 Clerx     Kirsten Filly Vd Wateringhoeve '276443434002009 x bo VD Wateringhoeve

13:42 2 De Munnynck     Marie Fangio van ten Bosch '056002W00242151 x Tanagra van ten bosch

13:48 3 Dries     Mieke Bonnita Van De Kempenhoeve '056007000B42604 x Amoureuse V/d Kempenhoeve 

(r.d.)13:54 4 Guns     Amber Brando '528003000603552 x Jottie

14:00 5 Moens     Petra Jamboree '056002W00292246 x Eurythmic

14:06 6 Proesmans     An Edon '528-003-200906233 x Sildonja
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14:12 7 Schepkens     Kris Rose Romance '276433331146008 x Rose royale

14:18 8 Theocharidis     Niki Exilio Van Blommerschot '056002W00228035 x Ranonkel 98.09718

14:24 9 Vansteene     Tinne Hall'elujah '056002W00260641 x Timberley 00.02868

14:30 10 De Jong     Priscilla Electra Ddj '528003200905556 x Pirozet

14:36 11 Pelgrims     Cindy Tigo '528004200601519 x Hilke

14:42 12 Schuurmans     Cindy Sandro Tategoi '276433330665208 x Landrubina

14:48 13 Umans     Henri Elastique '056002W00233338 x Lilly

14:54 14 De Winter     Dorothee Prestige s Alesto '528003000501657 x Odessa

15:00 15 Dries     Mieke Caprilli Van De Kempenhoeve '056007000C44565 x Famme !

15:06 16 Botermans     Pascale Elegance '528003200910977 x Roseanne

15:12 17 Kwanten     Leen Alinda Van Het Heihof ' x Ira

15:18 18 Moernaut     Cindy Hera '056002W00260629 x Wunsch

15:24 19 Van Aggelen     Suzanne Ludiene van Plexat '528004200306125 x Margo

15:30 20 Van Balen     Bert Amethist '528003000504232 x Bonheur

15:36 21 Pelgrims     Cindy Charmant '528003000705596 x L\'Amusanta

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 14
MP3

Piste 1

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

17:12 1 Pauwels     Carolien D Waldfee '276443433849404 x ?ILLISIBLE

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 15
M-3

Piste 1

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

16:06 1 Anthonissen     Emily Fair Diamond DHB '276431310045106 x Radiance 

16:12 2 Richmond     Charlotte Hermes '056002W00260804 x Sirenga van pronkenberg

datum: 22-mrt-15 Dena Stables

Proef nr: 16
M-3

Piste 1

uur nr naam + voornaam paard afstamming

16:24 1 Schuurmans     Cindy Sandro Tategoi '276433330665208 x Landrubina

16:30 2 Umans     Henri Elastique '056002W00233338 x Lilly

16:36 3 De Jong     Priscilla Electra Ddj '528003200905556 x Pirozet

16:42 4 Bertels     Tinne Ddj So Pretty ' x Neistrade

16:48 5 De Jong     Angela DDJ  Chippendale '528003000700530 x Pirozet

16:54 6 Verheyen     Annelies Amordei '056002W00190187 x Fabienna

17:00 7 Verstraete     Mandy Cinderella Kwikaard '528003000710577 x 0
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